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199701270000
26411

01/27/1997
10:26:34 AM

ALABAMA
INSURANCE
EXCHANGE
INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

ALABAMA
INSURANCE
EXCHANGE
INC

199712110004
03651

12/11/1997
12:18:51 AM

ALASOFT
INCORPORAT
ED

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

ALASOFT
INCORPORAT
ED

199708190002
64171

08/19/1997
09:19:02 AM

LAW OFFICE
OF WALKER
MELTON &
ASSOCIATES
P C

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

LAW OFFICE
OF WALKER
MELTON &
ASSOCIATES
P C

199703030000
65551

03/03/1997
03:00:25 PM

ANABEL & LU
LU'S
BOHEMIAN
CAFE INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

199704010001
00001

04/01/1997
04:02:28 PM

A TITLE LOAN
INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

A TITLE LOAN
INC

199710230003
44431

10/23/1997
10:50:22 AM

HOUSE OF
JOY INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

HOUSE OF
JOY INC

199703140000
79971

03/14/1997
02:37:51 PM

ROYAL VALET
DISCOUNT
CLEANERS
INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

ROYAL VALET
DISCOUNT
CLEANERS
INC

199704160001
16751

04/16/1997
09:22:18 AM

TWIN OAKS
SERVICES INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

TWIN OAKS
SERVICES INC

199708260002
74141

08/26/1997
02:31:50 PM

Z LOVOYS
CAFE

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

Z LOVOYS
CAFE

199712190004
13371

12/19/1997
11:47:14 AM

TACALA
NORTH INC

DOCUMENTS
TO AMEND
CORP

TACALA
NORTH INC


