Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Fictitious Names; Doc Type= DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP; Date Recorded= 1997;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701270000 26411	01/27/1997 10:26:34 AM	ALABAMA INSURANCE EXCHANGE INC		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	ALABAMA INSURANCE EXCHANGE INC						
199712110004 03651	12/11/1997 12:18:51 AM	ALASOFT INCORPORAT ED		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	ALASOFT INCORPORAT ED						
199708190002 64171	08/19/1997 09:19:02 AM	LAW OFFICE OF WALKER MELTON & ASSOCIATES P C		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	LAW OFFICE OF WALKER MELTON & ASSOCIATES P C						
199703030000 65551	03/03/1997 03:00:25 PM	ANABEL & LU LU'S BOHEMIAN CAFE INC		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP							
199704010001 00001	04/01/1997 04:02:28 PM	A TITLE LOAN		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	A TITLE LOAN INC						
199710230003 44431	10/23/1997 10:50:22 AM	HOUSE OF JOY INC		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	HOUSE OF JOY INC						
199703140000 79971	03/14/1997 02:37:51 PM	ROYAL VALET DISCOUNT CLEANERS INC		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	ROYAL VALET DISCOUNT CLEANERS INC						
199704160001 16751	04/16/1997 09:22:18 AM	TWIN OAKS SERVICES INC		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	TWIN OAKS SERVICES INC						
199708260002 74141	08/26/1997 02:31:50 PM	Z LOVOYS CAFE		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	Z LOVOYS CAFE						
199712190004 13371	12/19/1997 11:47:14 AM	TACALA NORTH INC		DOCUMENTS TO AMEND CORP	TACALA NORTH INC						